



Drag (100-200km/h)



Speed		Distance		Time
100-110	0.63G	14.40M		0.33s
100-120	0.64G	29.34M	+0.46	0.79s
100-130	0.55G	47.65M	+0.52	1.31s
100-140	0.40G	74.37M	+0.70	2.01s
100-150	0.52G	96.73M	+0.54	2.55s
100-160	0.43G	125.51M	+0.66	3.21s
100-170	0.37G	161.18M	+0.77	3.98s
100-180	0.36G	200.56M	+0.81	4.79s
100-190	0.32G	244.96M	+0.86	5.65s
100-200	0.30G	297.05M	+0.95	6.60s